OTL94 SERIES | Gallery XL Track Luminaire featuring Xicato® LED with
 0-10V Dimming Track System Adapter
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0925
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com

2. Very Narrow Spot (VN) only available up to Series Ø (CTL940/13W)
3. Selected Driver Voltage MUST match Track System Voltage
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement Optic and Reflectors
CTL94NS 13° Narrow Spot Optic
 Very Narrow Spot Optic not available as a replacement optic
CTL94SP 11° Spot Reflector
CTL94ME 24° Medium Reflector
CTL94FL 42° Flood Reflector
CTL94WF 51° Wide Flood Reflector
LED Series
OTL940 13W
OTL941 20W
OTL942 29W